Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

1909 TOPANGA

1909 N. TOPANGA BLVD.
TOPANGA, CA

ORDER #005215

MARTIN FUENTES 1

Order Date: June 14, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, AUGUST 16,

2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY AT 10AM*

*EVENT STARTS AT - FRIDAY AT
3:30PM*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:30PM*

Description
RECEPTION

White Chiffon Drape
TO DRAPE OVER CEREMONY ARCH

Willow Dining Chair, Grey Dust

Taupe Burlap 132" Linens
Green Burlap Napkins
Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory
Vintage Salad Plate Ivory
Wooden Dinner Knife
Wooden Dinner Fork

Wooden Salad Fork

BAR
CLEAR CHAMPAGNE FLUTES
CLEAR TALL HIGHBALL GLASSES
CLEAR ALL PURPOSE WINE GLASSES
Taupe Burlap King Linens

Services

PDF Generated on 08/02/2024 @ 01:57 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $30.00 T
60 $12.50 T
8 $30.00 T
65 $2.75 T
60 $2.00 T
60 $1.75 T
60 $1.25 T
60 $1.25 T
60 $1.25 T

Total RECEPTION

120 $1.25 T

100 $1.25 T

100 $1.25 T

1 $30.00 T
Total BAR

Total

$60.00

$750.00

$240.00
$178.75
$120.00
$105.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$1,678.75

$150.00
$125.00
$125.00

$30.00

$430.00
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 08/02/2024 @ 01:57 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $375.00
2 $175.00
2 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$375.00
$350.00

$350.00

$2,108.75
$1,075.00
$225.94
($105.44)
$3,304.25
($3,304.25)
$0.00
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