ORDER #005215



MARTIN FUENTES 1

PO: Shipping Address: 1909 TOPANGA 1909 N. TOPANGA BLVD. TOPANGA, CA Order Date: June 14, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, AUGUST 16, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY AT 10AM

EVENT STARTS AT - FRIDAY AT 3:30PM

PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
RECEPTION					
	White Chiffon Drape TO DRAPE OVER CEREMONY ARCH	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Willow Dining Chair, Grey Dust	60	\$12.50	Т	\$750.00
	Taupe Burlap 132" Linens	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
	Green Burlap Napkins	65	\$2.75	Т	\$178.75
	Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory	60	\$2.00	Т	\$120.00
	Vintage Salad Plate Ivory	60	\$1.75	Т	\$105.00
	Wooden Dinner Knife	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Wooden Dinner Fork	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Wooden Salad Fork	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
			Total RECEPTION		\$1,678.75
BAR					
	CLEAR CHAMPAGNE FLUTES	120	\$1.25	Т	\$150.00
	CLEAR TALL HIGHBALL GLASSES	100	\$1.25	Т	\$125.00
	CLEAR ALL PURPOSE WINE GLASSES	100	\$1.25	Т	\$125.00
	Taupe Burlap King Linens	1	\$30.00	Т	\$30.00
			Total BAR		\$430.00
Services					

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00 T	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$175.00	\$350.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$175.00	\$350.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$2,108.75
Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,106.75
			Taxes:	\$225.94
			Discounts:	(\$105.44)
			Total:	\$3,304.25
			Payments:	(\$3,304.25)

\$0.00

Balance: